
Strecke / track: 1395m

started: 35          classified: 35          not classified: 0

Pos Nr. Driver Country EntrantEntrantEntrantEntrant tour

laps
Differenz Ecart

gap

chrono

fastest lap

tour

in lap
ø speed

1 223 Correia Joao Portugal Joao Correia 6 0:56,743 6 88,5 km/h

2 279 Macken James Australia Int. Karting Distributor 9 0:00,121 0:00,121 0:56,864 7 88,3 km/h

3 280 Dabski Karol Poland Uniq Racing 5 0:00,150 0:00,029 0:56,893 4 88,3 km/h

4 253 Sera David Australia Int. Karting Distributor 3 0:00,174 0:00,024 0:56,917 3 88,2 km/h

5 222 Cooper Ben United Kingdom Kalman Motorsport 3 0:00,235 0:00,061 0:56,978 3 88,1 km/h

6 247 Lindgren Linus Sweden Radne Motor Ab 5 0:00,244 0:00,009 0:56,987 3 88,1 km/h

7 230 Forman Jiri Czech Republic

Ms Kart Racing Team 

S.R.O. 4 0:00,265 0:00,021 0:57,008 4 88,1 km/h

8 239 Jurkovic Matija Slovenia Akk Sportstil 5 0:00,348 0:00,083 0:57,091 3 88,0 km/h

9 271 Van Beurden Chad South Africa Chris Van Beurden 3 0:00,359 0:00,011 0:57,102 3 87,9 km/h

10 266 Spaulding Kiel United States Maxspeed Group 4 0:00,414 0:00,055 0:57,157 4 87,9 km/h

11 257 Pagliarani Claudio Italy Claudio Pagliarani 4 0:00,418 0:00,004 0:57,161 1 87,9 km/h

12 235 Greenbury Tyler Australia Int. Karting Distributor 7 0:00,423 0:00,005 0:57,166 6 87,8 km/h

13 243 Komnos Nikolaos Greece Galatsis Racing Team 5 0:00,433 0:00,010 0:57,176 5 87,8 km/h

14 231 Friedrich Christopher Germany Jlc Racing 8 0:00,449 0:00,016 0:57,192 8 87,8 km/h

15 234 Glover Chris Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 6 0:00,473 0:00,024 0:57,216 5 87,8 km/h

16 220 Chudleigh Luke Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 5 0:00,498 0:00,025 0:57,241 5 87,7 km/h

17 241 King Andy United Kingdom Strawberry Racing 4 0:00,521 0:00,023 0:57,264 4 87,7 km/h

18 232 Frost Ryan South Africa Wayne Riddell 4 0:00,535 0:00,014 0:57,278 4 87,7 km/h

19 256 Orueta Maximiliano Chile Maximiliano Orueta 9 0:00,544 0:00,009 0:57,287 7 87,7 km/h

20 233 Gagliardi Genn Tomas Argentina Natalia Genn 8 0:00,547 0:00,003 0:57,290 7 87,7 km/h

21 224 De Laat Bas Netherlands A.J.P.C. De Laat 6 0:00,549 0:00,002 0:57,292 6 87,7 km/h

22 255 Nekeel Stepanova United States Maxspeed Group 4 0:00,625 0:00,076 0:57,368 4 87,5 km/h

23 248 Lock Yan Ting Matthew China Krs Racing Team 6 0:00,657 0:00,032 0:57,400 6 87,5 km/h

24 214 Armien Sanz Nicolas Venezuela Nicolas Armien Sanz 6 0:00,768 0:00,111 0:57,511 5 87,3 km/h

25 261 Rymasheuski Dzmitry Belarus Revits Gauja Rubcovs 3 0:00,820 0:00,052 0:57,563 2 87,2 km/h

26 236 Jakab Sandor Slovakia Kalman Motorsport 2 0:00,833 0:00,013 0:57,576 1 87,2 km/h

27 265 Noor Senna Indonesia Krs Racing Team 6 0:00,917 0:00,084 0:57,660 4 87,1 km/h

28 211 Al Rawahi Sanad UAE Al Ain Raceway 3 0:00,930 0:00,013 0:57,673 1 87,1 km/h

29 245 Laine Mikko Finland Mikko Laine 7 0:01,056 0:00,126 0:57,799 5 86,9 km/h

30 213 Arkhipau Vitali Belarus Aviagamma 9 0:01,143 0:00,087 0:57,886 8 86,8 km/h

31 212 Ang KokWee Singapore Krs Racing Team 7 0:01,683 0:00,540 0:58,426 6 86,0 km/h

32 249 Luebbert Daniel Mexico Roberto Elizondo 9 0:01,699 0:00,016 0:58,442 6 85,9 km/h

33 246 Lee JunEun South Korea Jung Hoon Kim 6 0:01,969 0:00,270 0:58,712 5 85,5 km/h

34 215 Arnold Reid Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 1 0:03,051 0:01,082 0:59,794 1 84,0 km/h

35 237 Miliakov Nikita UAE Al Ain Raceway 3 0:04,809 0:01,758 1:01,552 2 81,6 km/h

Clerk of the Course: Reinhard Tropp / Thomas Lainer / Ramiro Brito  Race director: Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Ian Watson / Matthew Norman / Roger Sheffield

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer
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